

www.holcenberg.com



©2023 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is comprised of company owned offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. CalRE #01908304



SORAYA GOLESORKHI REALTOR®

Thank you to all my clients for their trust in me. It is because of you that I have received Coldwell Banker's International President's Elite Award for 2022.
I am honored to be in the top 2% of all Coldwell Banker Agents Worldwide. I love my job and am so grateful for you, my wonderful clients and your referrals! You are the best!

COLDWELL BANKER PROUDLY HONORS

SORAYA GOLESORKHI



925-808-8390 sg@soraya4homes.com www.soraya4homes.com Orinda CalRE#01771736



International President's Elite

Representing the Top 2% of Coldwell Banker® Agents Worldwide

